Dax Multi-port Fast Ethernet Switches are available in 16 or 24 Fast Ethernet port models,
with rugged metal casing design, ideal for small or medium businesses. All you need to do is to
power on the switch, connect the patch cords, turn on your PCs and your network is up and
running! Simple isn’t it! These switches fit in just 1U rack space and can be mounted on standard
19” rack with rack mounting brackets.
Dax Fast Ethernet 10/100 switches are compliant with IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE 802.3u
100BASE-TX, and IEEE 802.3x flow control. With complete support for auto-negotiation, the
Switches detect and transmit the packets at speeds up to either 10 Mbps or 100 Mbps depending

*The standard power supply unit is 100~240V AC power supply. 48V DC is
available for 16 and 24 port 10/100 switches, and must be ordered separately. Refer
ordering information.
Technical Specifications
DX-5016PS: 16 Port 10/100 Mbps Switch with internal power supply and mounting brackets for 19” rack.
DX-5016PS-48VDC-PWR: 48V DC power supply unit for DX-5016PS
DX-5024PS: 24 Port 10/100 Mbps Switch with internal power supply and mounting brackets for 19” rack.
DX-5024PS-48VDC-PWR: 48V DC power supply unit for DX-5024PS
Dax Multi-Port Fast Ethernet Switches are brought to you by Dax (An Apcom Company) one of India's most
renowned, technically qualified Data/ Voice Networking vendor. Dax offers an India-Centric, diverse product
range which conforms to the highest world standards and meets the “edge to core” networking technology
needs of all verticals. Dax is probably the most respected independent OEM supplier in India.